EMC001330SE
⚫ Frequency Range :10kHz-3.0GHz
⚫ Noise Figure(dB max) : 5dB max@25°C
⚫ Nominal Gain(dB min) : 30dB@25°C
⚫ Gain flatness : +/- 1.5dB
⚫ P1dB Compression Point (dB min) : +14dBm
⚫ Input VSWR :2.0 :1 max
⚫ Output VSWR : 2.0:1 max

EMC001330SE
   EMC001330SE
Ordering information:
EMC001330SE-01-01 N Female (Input) - N Male (Output) - 110 Vac
EMC001330SE-01-02 N Female (Input) - N Male (Output) - 230 Vac
EMC001330SE-01-03  N  Female  (Input) - N Male (Output) - 100~240Vac
EMC001330SE-02-01 N Female (Input) - N Female (Output) - 110 Vac
EMC001330SE-02-02 N Female (Input) - N Female (Output) - 230 Vac
EMC001330SE-02-03 N Female (Input) - N Female (Output) -100~240Vac
20
22
24
26